

Marriott International CEO To Speak At Goldman Sachs Conference June 3; Remarks To Be Webcast

BETHESDA, Md., May 29, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- Arne Sorenson, president and chief executive officer at Marriott International, Inc. (NASDAQ: MAR), will speak at the 2014 Goldman Sachs Lodging, Gaming, Restaurant and Leisure Conference on Tuesday, June 3. Mr. Sorenson's presentation will be at approximately 9:15 a.m., Eastern Time, and will be webcast live.



To access the webcast, please go to http://www.marriott.com/investor, and then click on the link to the "Goldman Sachs Lodging Conference" under "Recent and Upcoming Events."

The webcast will be available until September 3, 2014 at the same site.

Marriott International, Inc. (NASDAQ: MAR) is a global leading lodging company based in Bethesda, Maryland, USA, with more than 4,000 properties, and more than 690,000 rooms in 77 countries and territories and reported revenues of nearly \$13 billion in fiscal year 2013. For more than 80 years, the company has been committed to guest satisfaction. Marriott has been consistently recognized as a top employer and for its superior business ethics. The company also manages the award-winning guest loyalty program, Marriott Rewards® and The Ritz-Carlton Rewards® program, which together surpass 45 million members. For more information or reservations, please visit our website at www.marriott.com, and for the latest company news, visit www.marriottnewscenter.com.

IRPR#1

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20130531/PH23900LOGO

SOURCE Marriott International, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media